TAUFGOT

14.01.2024
10.02.2024
10.03.2024
01.04.2024
11.05.2024
16.06.2024
13.07.2024
17.08.2024
07.09.2024
20.10.2024
16.11.2024

08.12.2024

SONNTAG
SAMSTAG
SONNTAG
OSTERMONTAG
SAMSTAG
SONNTAG
SAMSTAG
SAMSTAG
SAMSTAG
SONNTAG
SAMSTAG

SONNTAG

TESDIENSTE

14.00 UHR
1700 UHR
14.00 UHR
10.00 UHR
1700 UHR
14.00 UHR
1700 UHR
1700 UHR
1700 UHR
14.00 UHR
1700 UHR

14.00 UHR

DIEDORF

HEYERODE
DIEDORF
HEYERODE
HEYERODE
DIEDORF
HEYERODE
DIEDORF
HEYERODE
DIEDORF
HEYERODE

DIEDORF



