TAUFGOTTESDIENSTE



DIEDORF	14.00 UHR	SONNTAG	14.01.2024
HEYERODE	17.00 UHR	SAMSTAG	10.02.2024
DIEDORF	14.00 UHR	SONNTAG	10.03.2024
HEYERODE	10.00 UHR	OSTERMONTAG	01.04.2024
HEYERODE	17.00 UHR	SAMSTAG	11.05.2024
DIEDORF	14.00 UHR	SONNTAG	16.06.2024
HEYERODE	17.00 UHR	SAMSTAG	13.07.2024
DIEDORF	17.00 UHR	SAMSTAG	17.08.2024
HEYERODE	17.00 UHR	SAMSTAG	07.09.2024
DIEDORF	14.00 UHR	SONNTAG	20.10.2024
HEYERODE	17.00 UHR	SAMSTAG	16.11.2024
DIEDORF	14.00 UHR	SONNTAG	08.12.2024